I-285 Average Speeds - @ Shallowford Road

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Key:

Green denotes normal
speeds (~70mph
The darker the red, the
slower the traffic


Johann Weber
I-285 Average Speeds - @ Shallowford Road

Johann Weber
Key:
Green denotes normal speeds (~70mph
The darker the red, the slower the traffic


